
This report provided free of charge by:

Mountain Quality Auto LLC

1305 Osage Ave
Santa Fe, NM 87505

505-570-9089

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/27/25 at
3:41:16 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Display CARFAX in online listings:

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

4  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Commercial vehicle

231,915  Last reported odometer reading

2017 RAM 3500

TRADESMAN

VIN: 3C7WRSAL7HG643458
CHASSIS AND CAB
6.7L I6 F OHV 24V
DIESEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Mountain Quality Auto LLC

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/RAM/vjLnbQ0eNsl7F-vSankPiX75g3-ylVO8D6oZZMnPlanfkE5NTzqJGKK9WwQytwGxxynOwcUHIZMff9QyjDse6MivgUrGgHUu5eMCwd1O6zRvP7okJHQMfHtlOAElW6FE_hZ7K-nqeCfZm0MTJj5wiU4Bt9qeO_WimqVMlXUzVFkLs5USTz0mC5pXgk2_zx-oaJkhOR9ZdTPsTOEd3vKgdx1udI783BG8Yqz8pG6c3yB-g76BE8gvtGYcWs-QzDmgIM7JyguLbHwsAvbMVJscY7neOl5yOq1CmFUwdHJIEiPSefFVO3TyrjuLFNmDeLI8nxyqUKJNFjLPJ9f_DO24t8Jg4r4vKngaO2QmckblmPY3UqfnqNWb1F1fN3r4Rj8Zon6YRjxHrg.cfx


Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

At least 1 manufacturer recall requires repair. Most recalls can be repaired free of charge.
Recall Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2018

Commercial
Vehicle

31,155 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2018

Type of owner Commercial

Estimated length of ownership 7 yrs. 5 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Texas

Estimated miles driven per year 31,155/yr

Last reported odometer reading 231,915

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Not Reported FCA Original Window Sticker

03/22/2017 5 AutoNation Chrysler
Dodge Jeep Ram Spring
Spring, TX
281-715-6927
autonationchryslerdodgej
eepramspring.com/

4.2 / 5.0

460 Verified Reviews

396 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

03/28/2017 11 AutoNation Chrysler
Dodge Jeep Ram Spring
Spring, TX
281-715-6927
autonationchryslerdodgej
eepramspring.com/

4.2 / 5.0

460 Verified Reviews

396 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed

06/13/2017 AutoNation USA Houston
Houston, TX
281-766-8699
autonationusa.com

3.3 / 5.0

55 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

01/16/2018 AutoNation Chrysler
Dodge Jeep Ram Spring
Spring, TX
281-715-6927
autonationchryslerdodgej
eepramspring.com/

4.2 / 5.0

460 Verified Reviews

396 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

02/12/2018 26 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

04/25/2018 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Taylor, TX

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle

-
-

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/RAM/z8TwhzFg8Q7cf-2MZ4W8XDWIw33gbsusOw1Cl3am-PKFtVPp8wXPjTfXJlZHg7x6K_N2at63wi5PDUf4lTihXQ7X8XAbIPxgQq3f1p5rK1XPHLp_WTFUy4AMVcnDMhtIJXTU9vhaGC7CMgMzlZ0neLiG1HmPTdtun1gAd8ptaJeAdY8wCj2JpaV4Co35NeT5cxdHurSk7cXiiT1yGJX5-obpMyN_yhKOn2SRETLB2VZo5Fqv-wZMUoxQChP-JXBCVXm3K7l_4qo5W8HFG0zx3mIzCfEIM1aEMlm6n9jB176wWPoR-EBT1Aq8J1qOkE14IW_bYw1EWz0PwmGNjYC8w0JKUVQRKEY-VzTkXIi0UevpAGqs83g4_GUieDVRjyM3yJ3FI8kMe5rOjPYc.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/RAM/MIvV3GZpFEfTuhG_YIXPpYy7kNtvt0kqg1HbMOQxhWBOIlGSbyXh9hHDlANlZ7Xcb6WuYmcJwPfaqSzhgAgtIGJxwD9JafR3YMy1hYir1hApZDoytaLpy7gJJIhUJ_CsDHC6ZgxdeP1wrxPPyhQajyD9Z-kG9TiVhwDR2u-zDDfuII8ax1Iil1aXHLWFdPc19BYKuuiAqPhsT-AWr4uDdPi9G2aWz4bQDG1g6RcreKMpG3kuWNp6MvZ9QlJ5i4IBvmZp8FjD8iqr7U82HQwth2RVITqEz_-1WXzCqWbAq-r8SfBtQ0EVBO06w4FkfpxKMeOVNW4kA2CzKiGCHYtYUpFJEO4q6FYxgC8mXgXh-zkh71WdA1DYSLxwsiPfYHWRyVrQYpOebHrfZlTF.cfx


Title
#01130143205091614

Vehicle color noted as White

05/24/2018 5,696 Nyle Maxwell Chrysler
Dodge Jeep RAM of
Taylor
Taylor, TX
512-218-5300
nylemaxwellcjd.com/

4.6 / 5.0

325 Verified Reviews

62 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

04/01/2019 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Taylor, TX
Title
#01130143205091614

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

05/24/2019 34,883 Nyle Maxwell Chrysler
Dodge Jeep RAM of
Taylor
Taylor, TX
512-218-5300
nylemaxwellcjd.com/

4.6 / 5.0

325 Verified Reviews

62 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

04/15/2020 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Taylor, TX
Title
#01130143205091614

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

04/01/2021 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Taylor, TX
Title
#01130143205091614

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

06/08/2021 FCA US LLC Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #21V-398
Recall #Y26 2012-21 D TRUCK M14
WHEEL STUDS
Status: Remedy Available

Click here for a copy of the owner letter
for this Recall or call 1- 800-853-1403 if
you have any questions or need
additional information on this recall.

Learn more about this recall

-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-

https://www.mopar.com/en-us/my-vehicle/recalls/search.html


04/01/2022 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Taylor, TX
Title
#01130143205091614

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

04/01/2023 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Taylor, TX
Title
#01130143205091614

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

04/01/2024 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Taylor, TX
Title
#01130143205091614

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

10/18/2024 198,840 City Auto Service
Taylor, TX
512-352-6202
facebook.com/cityautos
ervices/

4.6 / 5.0

17 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Steering/suspension checked

04/01/2025 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Taylor, TX
Title
#01130143205091614

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

10/02/2025 231,915 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

10/02/2025 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Description: FCA US will conduct a voluntary safety recall on all affected vehicles. For
vehicles in Y26 and Y60, FCA US will inspect the wheel studs and update the torque
specification in owner's information and published service documents. Vehicles found with
studs that are potentially yielded will have a new stud installed and the lug nuts tightened to
the updated torque specification. For vehicles in Y36, FCA US will update the torque
specification in owner's information and published service documents

A yielded wheel stud may eventually break, which could lead to a wheel separating from the
vehicle during operation. A wheel separating from the vehicle could cause a vehicle crash
without prior warning and/or the wheel/tire could pose a risk to other veh

Remedy: FCA US will conduct a voluntary safety recall on all affected vehicles. For vehicles
in Y26 and Y60, FCA US will inspect the wheel studs and update the torque specification in
owner's information and published service documents. Vehicles found with studs that are
potentially yielded will have a new stud installed and the lug nuts tightened to the updated
torque specification. For vehicles in Y36, FCA US will update the torque specification in
owner's information and published service documents

-
-

-
-

-
-

-

-
-



Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
12/27/25 3:41:16 AM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2017 RAM 3500 vehicle
(VIN: 3C7WRSAL7HG643458), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
12/27/25 at 4:41 AM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about

